TWO-WAY SOLENOID VALVES
directly controlled
APPLICATION:
For two - position control of water and other
liquids passage that do not attack used material.
DVOUCESTNÉ ELEKTROMAGNETICKÉ
VENTILY pøímo ovládané
POU�ITÍ:

.C
Z
ORDERING KEY:
OBJEDNACÍ KLÍÈ:
E V   P E    2   0 2 0   .   0  2
Elektromagnetický ventil
P-Pøímý
E-Ventil bez proudu uzavøen
I -Ventil bez proudu otevøen
2- Všechna plynná a kapalná
média, která nenapadají pou�ité
materiály
Solenoid valve
P-Straight
E-Normally closed
I- Normally opened
2- All gases and luquid
mediums,that do not attack used
materials
2- ventil pøímo ovládaný
Jm. svìtlost
Napájecí napìtí: 0-230VAC;
1-24VAC; 2- 24VDC;  3-12VDC;
4-12VAC; 5-110VAC
2- directly controlled valve
Nominal inside diameter
Supply voltage: 0-230VAC;
1-24VAC2- 24VDC; 3-12VDC;
4-12VAC; 5-110VAC
TECHNICKÉ ÚDAJE: TECHNICAL DATA:
2/2 way, seat valve with elastic sealing
Function
Opening / closing
time
Supply voltage
Power input
Switching time
Passage medium
Used material
Instalation
NC - normally closed; NO - normally opened
electric, 360° revolving coil
1s /1s
230V/50Hz, 24V/50Hz, 24V=, 12V=, 12V/50Hz, 110V/50Hz
26 VA
100%
IP 54
all gas and fluid medium that do not attack used
materials
body-brass, insideparts- stainless steel, sealing
rubber EPDM
with the coil in vertical position above the body,
max. allowed diversion from vertical axis is  90°
El. connection
Ambient temperature from -10 to +60°C
max. 80°C
Protection
Modification
Environment
Control
Medium temperature
connecting socket with a protecting contact
ZONA 2 (94/9/EC)
POPIS FUNKCE:
Ventil EVPE je bez proudu uzavøen a pod
proudem otevøen. Ventil EVPI je bez proudu
otevøen a pod proudem uzavøen.
FUNCTION DESCRIPTION:
Valve EVPE is closed when the solenoid is de-
energized and open when energized. Valve
EVPI is open when the solenoid is de-energized
and close when energized.
230V/50Hz, 24V/50Hz, 24V=, 12V=, 12V/50Hz, 110V/50Hz